
This form may only be used as a model in the absence of any declaration of compliance fixed by 
regulations. 

Declaration of compliance for materials and articles 
intended to come in contact with food 1 

 

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community: 

Name of the manufacturer: Marisan NV 

Complete address:  .   Ambachtsweg 14 

      9820  Merelbeke 

      BELGIUM 

 

 

declares that the product described below: 

Plain PE zipper bags  

..................................................................................................................................... 

..................................................................................................................................... 

 (product name, brand, type, serial number, etc.) 

 

complies with the requirements  

EUROPEAN REGULATION 1935/2004/EC 

EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE 82/711/EC + amendments 

EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE 85/572/EC + amendments 

EUROPEAN REGULATION 2023/2006/EC (GMP) 

 

(Here the manufacturer/importer writes with which European rules the declaration of 

compliance of his product has to do and, if need be, with which Belgian legislation) 

in the following conditions of use:  

 Type of food intended to come in contact with material/object 

 Shelf-life and material/object temperature 

 Possible treatment of material/object 

 Surface/volume ratio. 
 
.....................N/A...............................................................................................................
..........................................................................................................................................
.....................................…………………………………………………………......................
(Appropriate information on all substances for which there are restrictions, at the level 
of the EU as well as at the Belgian level, so that all future users can comply with those 
restrictions. In the absence of any national or European regulation, all information on 
international restrictions, norms or guide values has to be provided (Council of Europe, 
WHO, Codex Alimentarius…) 
 
IMPORTANT NOTICE: 
Information contained in this document is accurate and reliable to the knowledge and belief of 
Marisan NV. The suggestions and recommendations are offered herein as a guide in the use of 
Marisan NV products, and cannot be guaranteed because the conditions of use are beyond 
Marisan NV control. Marisan NV. assumes no responsibility for the use of information supplied, 
the application, adaptation or processing of its products described herein and hereby disclaims 
all liability in regard to such use. 

 

Done at, 

 

 

          

Merelbeke  31 - mei 2012                Sven De Vis     

                              

                                                        
1
 Regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 

October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and 

repealing Directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC – Article16 

 


